Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/12/04

Women, 1 meter, Final

Diver
Heike Fischer
Natalia Oumyskova
Tania Cagnotto
Anastasia Podzonyakova
Anna Lindberg
Olena Fedorova
Semifinal
7. Ditte Kotzian
8. Maria Marconi
9. Ganna Sorokina
10. Lisette Planken
11. Marie Josephine Baggoni
12. Elina Eggers
Preliminary
13. Nora Barta
14. Leire Eizaguirre
15. Vill6 Kormos
16. Veronika Kratochwil

arwpdpRE

Results

Team
Germany
Russia
Italy
Russia
Sweden
Ukraine

Germany
Italy
Ukraine
Netherlands
France
Sweden

Hungary
Spain
Hungary
Austria

Result
289.26
285.45
283.95
267.57
265.05
did not start

262.35
246.12
232.65
223.02
218.19
200.34

227.46
218.04
189.27
187.05



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/11/04

Women, 1 meter, Semifinal A

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Heike Fischer Germany 289.68
2. Anna Lindberg Sweden 275.67
3. Olena Fedorova Ukraine 267.15
4. Maria Marconi Italy 246.12
5. Ganna Sorokina Ukraine 232.65
6. Marie Josephine Baggoni France 218.19
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Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/11/04

Women, 1 meter, Semifinal B

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Tania Cagnotto Italy 269.28
2. Anastasia Podzonyakova Russia 268.83
3. Natalia Oumyskova Russia 264.93
4. Ditte Kotzian Germany 262.35
5. Lisette Planken Netherlands 223.02
6. Elina Eggers Sweden 200.34



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/11/04

Women, 1 meter, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result

1. Heike Fischer Germany 262.62

2. Ditte Kotzian Germany 257.49

3. Anna Lindberg Sweden 248.46

4. Tania Cagnotto Italy 246.69

5. Ganna Sorokina Ukraine 245.79

6. Natalia Oumyskova Russia 245.16

7. Maria Marconi Italy 242.10

8. Lisette Planken Netherlands 240.45

9. Marie Josephine Baggoni France 239.34

10. Anastasia Podzonyakova Russia 238.26
11. Olena Fedorova Ukraine 230.58
12. Elina Eggers Sweden 228.15
13. Nora Barta Hungary 227.46
14. Leire Eizaguirre Spain 218.04
15. Vill6 Kormos Hungary 189.27
16. Veronika Kratochwil Austria 187.05



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/13/04

Women, 3 meters, Final

el
= o

©CooNOO WD RE

Diver

Yulia Pakhalina
Vera llyna

Olena Fedorova
Anna Lindberg
Tania Gagnotto
Nora Barta

Sotiria Koutsopetrou
Leire Eizaguirre
Maria Marconi
Kristina Ishchenko

. Lisette Planken
12.

Ditte Kotzian

Semifinal

13.
14.
15.
16.

Elina Eggers

Veronika Kratochwil
Diamantina Georgatou
Louise van Hoof
Conny Schmalfuss

Results

Team
Russia
Russia
Ukraine
Sweden
Italy
Hungary
Greece
Spain
Italy
Ukraine
Netherlands
Germany

Sweden
Austria
Greece
Great Britain
Germany

Result
575.94
573.99
524.31
515.82
511.08
505.11
479.37
476.79
476.49
473.43
472.92
462.57

442.80
430.32
412.53
403.17
did not start



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/13/04

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal

Results
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Diver Team Result
1. Yulia Pakhalina Russia 567.63
2. Verallyna Russia 557.88
3. Anna Lindberg Sweden 507.21
4. Olena Fedorova Ukraine 506.58
5. Sotiria Koutsopetrou Greece 506.43
6. Tania Gagnotto Italy 505.50
7. Ditte Kotzian Germany 504.21
8. Kiristina Ishchenko Ukraine 488.79
9. Nora Barta Hungary 474.96
10. Lisette Planken Netherlands 451.71
11. Maria Marconi Italy 451.47
12. Leire Eizaguirre Spain 448.74
13. Elina Eggers Sweden 442.80
14. Veronika Kratochwil Austria 430.32
15. Diamantina Georgatou Greece 412.53
16. Louise van Hoof Great Britain 403.17
Conny Schmalfuss Germany did not start



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/13/04

Women, 3 meters, Preliminary
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Diver

Yulia Pakhalina
Vera llyna

Olena Fedorova
Sotiria Koutsopetrou
Kristina Ishchenko
Tania Gagnotto
Anna Lindberg
Ditte Kotzian

Leire Eizaguirre
Maria Marconi

. Nora Barta

. Elina Eggers

. Lisette Planken

. Veronika Kratochwil

. Louise van Hoof

. Diamantina Georgatou
. Conny Schmalfuss

Results

Team
Russia
Russia
Ukraine
Greece
Ukraine
Italy
Sweden
Germany
Spain

Italy
Hungary
Sweden
Netherlands
Austria
Great Britain
Greece
Germany

Result
328.71
316.17
291.21
289.80
284.88
281.64
278.91
274.47
255.39
255.30
255.21
251.16
250.50
237.45
223.68
210.30
181.83
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Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/10/04

Women, platform, Final
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Diver

Tania Cagnotto
Olena Zhupina
Valentina Marocchi
Christin Steuer
Svetlana Timoshinina
Annett Gamm

Anja Richter

Natalia Goncharova
Dolores Saez De lbarra
Claire Febvay

. Marion Reiff
12.

Elina Eggers

Semifinal

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Stacie Powell

Olga Leonova

Eftychia Pappa-Papavasilopoulou
Ramona Ciobanu

Brooke Graddon

Lucie Absolonova

Preliminary

19.

Maria Meckbach

Results

Team
Italy
Ukraine
Italy
Germany
Russia
Germany
Austria
Russia
Spain
France
Austria
Sweden

Great Britain
Ukraine

Greece

Great Britain
Czech Republic

Sweden

Result
538.56
507.45
504.93
479.13
466.68
456.06
451.53
442.80
440.28
412.62
394.50
340.08

408.93
407.28
402.51
399.84
385.20
377.73

207.36



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/10/04

Women, platform, Semifinal

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Valentina Marocchi Italy 489.93
2. Tania Cagnotto Italy 483.96
3. Olena Zhupina Ukraine 481.83
4. Claire Febvay France 463.80
5. Christin Steuer Germany 460.56
6. Dolores Saez De Ibarra Spain 446.25
7. Anja Richter Austria 443.88
8. Svetlana Timoshinina Russia 440.01
9. Marion Reiff Austria 438.15
10. Elina Eggers Sweden 433.71
11. Annett Gamm Germany 427.53
12. Natalia Goncharova Russia 417.99
13. Stacie Powell Great Britain 408.93
14. Olga Leonova Ukraine 407.28
15. Eftychia Pappa-Papavasilopoulou Greece 402.51
16. Ramona Ciobanu 399.84
17. Brooke Graddon Great Britain 385.20
18. Lucie Absolonova Czech Republic 377.73
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Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/10/04

Women, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Valentina Marocchi Italy 309.21
2. Tania Cagnotto Italy 307.05
3. Olena Zhupina Ukraine 305.01
4. Claire Febvay France 298.26
5. Elina Eggers Sweden 293.70
6. Anja Richter Austria 276.99
7. Christin Steuer Germany 276.72
8. Dolores Saez De Ibarra Spain 272.79
9. Svetlana Timoshinina Russia 269.79
10. Marion Reiff Austria 268.59
11. Natalia Goncharova Russia 262.83
12. Stacie Powell Great Britain 258.81
13. Annett Gamm Germany 250.26
14. Eftychia Pappa-Papavasilopoulou Greece 250.23
15. Brooke Graddon Great Britain 241.41
16. Ramona Ciobanu 240.72
17. Olga Leonova Ukraine 234.00
18. Lucie Absolonova Czech Republic 230.49
19. Maria Meckbach Sweden 207.36
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Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/8/04

Women, 3 meters syncro

NGO RWNE

Diver

Vera llyna / Yulia Pakhalina

Ditte Kotzian / Conny Schmalfuss
Kristina Ishchenko / Olena Fedorova
Saez De Ibarra / Eizaguirre

Tania Gagnotto / Maria Marconi

D. Georgatou / S. Koutsopetrou
Villd Kormos / Nora Barta

Brooke Graddon / Louise van Hoof

Results

Team
Russia
Germany
Ukraine
Spain

Italy

Greece
Hungary
Great Britain

Result
337.38
302.64
289.59
285.15
282.30
265.26
254.88
232.56



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/11/04

Women, platform syncro

NGO RWNE

Diver

Nora Subschinski / Annett Gamm
D. Saez De Ibarra / L. Santos

V. Marocchi / B. Spaziani

Anja Richter / Marion Reiff

E. Olshevskaya / S. Timoshinina
Olena Zhupina / Olga Leonova
Pappa-Papavasilopou / Sfakianou
Stacie Powell / Brooke Graddon

Results

Team
Germany
Spain

Italy

Austria
Russia
Ukraine
Greece
Great Britain

Result
303.72
294.60
294.06
282.18
281.97
279.75
256.71
240.30



Europameisterschaften

Madrid, 5/12/04

Men,
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6.
Semif
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

1 meter, Final

Diver

Joona Puhakka
Nicola Marconi
Tobias Schellenberg
Christopher Sacchin
Frank Sander
Vassily Lissovsky
inal

Yuriy Shlyakov
Jose Miguel Gil
Sergei Kuchmasov
Sergeuei Anikin
Grzegorz Musialek
Javier lllana

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Magnus Frick
José Egana

Ville Vahtola
Alexandros Manos
David Lemasson
Sime Peric

Results

Team
Finland
Italy
Germany
Italy
Germany
Russia

Ukraine
Spain
Belarus
Russia
Poland
Spain

Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Greece
France
Croatia

Result
430.86
392.25
389.07
384.12
353.19
344.16

364.65
361.53
347.07
328.62
328.50
320.55

317.85
304.32
302.22
299.10
266.25
246.03



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/12/04

Men, 1 meter, Semifinal A

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Tobias Schellenberg Germany 414.69
2. Christopher Sacchin Italy 395.01
3. Nicola Marconi Italy 388.08
4. Yuriy Shlyakov Ukraine 364.65
5. Jose Miguel Gil Spain 361.53
6. Javier lllana Spain 320.55



Europameisterschaften

Madrid, 5/12/04

Men, 1 meter, Semifinal B

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Joona Puhakka Finland 416.01
2. Vassily Lissovsky Russia 351.69
3. Frank Sander Germany 351.60
4. Sergei Kuchmasov Belarus 347.07
5. Sergeuei Anikin Russia 328.62
6. Grzegorz Musialek Poland 328.50



Europameisterschaften

Madrid, 5/12/04

Men, 1 meter, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result
1. Tobias Schellenberg Germany 399.00
2. Joona Puhakka Finland 392.97
3. Christopher Sacchin Italy 384.00
4. Sergei Kuchmasov Belarus 377.58
5. Yuriy Shlyakov Ukraine 356.25
6. Vassily Lissovsky Russia 354.60
7. Jose Miguel Gil Spain 345.84
8. Frank Sander Germany 333.72
9. Javier lllana Spain 328.38
10. Sergeuei Anikin Russia 324.06
11. Nicola Marconi Italy 321.78
12. Grzegorz Musialek Poland 320.19
13. Magnus Frick Sweden 317.85
14. José Egana Sweden 304.32
15. Ville Vahtola Finland 302.22
16. Alexandros Manos Greece 299.10
17. David Lemasson France 266.25
18. Sime Peric Croatia 246.03



Results

Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/9/04

Men, 3 meters, Final

Diver Team Result
1. Andreas Wels Germany 695.76
2. Joona Puhakka Finland 676.80
3. Vassily Lissovsky Russia 668.28
4. Dmytro Lysenko Ukraine 637.53
5. Nicola Marconi Italy 636.18
6. Yuriy Shlyakov Ukraine 633.42
7. Christian Loffler Germany 626.52
8. Jose Miguel Gil Spain 615.24
9. Thomas Bimis Greece 598.71
10. Javier lllana Spain 596.79
11. Jukka Piekkanen Finland 579.15
12. Jean-Romain Delaloye Switzerland 575.97

Semifinal
13. Sergei Kuchmasov Belarus 571.98
14. Aliaksander Varlamov Belarus 569.79
15. Alexandros Manos Greece 554.16
16. Sergeuei Anikin Russia 546.90
17. Grzegorz Musialek Poland 521.67
18. Tommaso Marconi Italy 519.45
Preliminary

19. Magnus Frick Sweden 318.45
20. José Egana Sweden 300.21
21. Blake Aldridge Great Britain 279.75

22. Sime Peric Croatia 264.12



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/9/04

Men, 3 meters, Semifinal

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Andreas Wels Germany 650.97
2. Vassily Lissovsky Russia 647.10
3. Joona Puhakka Finland 640.80
4. Christian Loffler Germany 629.97
5. Jose Miguel Gil Spain 605.52
6. Dmytro Lysenko Ukraine 602.46
7. Javier lllana Spain 601.23
8. Nicola Marconi Italy 592.29
9. Thomas Bimis Greece 586.71
10. Yuriy Shlyakov Ukraine 580.68
11. Jukka Piekkanen Finland 578.79
12. Jean-Romain Delaloye Switzerland 576.06
13. Sergei Kuchmasov Belarus 571.98
14. Aliaksander Varlamov Belarus 569.79
15. Alexandros Manos Greece 554.16
16. Sergeuei Anikin Russia 546.90
17. Grzegorz Musialek Poland 521.67
18. Tommaso Marconi Italy 519.45
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Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/9/04

Men, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result

1. Vassily Lissovsky Russia 423.66

2. Joona Puhakka Finland 423.18

3. Andreas Wels Germany 415.56

4. Christian Loffler Germany 414.57

5. Jose Miguel Gil Spain 396.90

6. Dmytro Lysenko Ukraine 390.99

7. Javier lllana Spain 384.36

8. Nicola Marconi Italy 381.66

9. Thomas Bimis Greece 380.46

10. Jean-Romain Delaloye Switzerland 376.44
11. Jukka Piekkanen Finland 373.80
12. Yuriy Shlyakov Ukraine 367.05
13. Sergei Kuchmasov Belarus 364.26
14. Aliaksander Varlamov Belarus 358.41
15. Alexandros Manos Greece 348.96
16. Sergeuei Anikin Russia 337.83
17. Tommaso Marconi Italy 324.69
18. Grzegorz Musialek Poland 322.56
19. Magnus Frick Sweden 318.45
20. José Egana Sweden 300.21
21. Blake Aldridge Great Britain 279.75
22. Sime Peric Croatia 264.12



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/14/04

Men, platform, Final
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Diver

Anton Zakharov
Heiko Meyer

Roman Volodkov
Tony Adam

Oleg Vikoulov
Aliaksander Varlamov
Massimiliano Mazzucchi
Francesco Dell"lUomo
Andras Hajnal

Andrei Mamontov

. Alexey Kravtchenko
12.

Gavriilidis loannis

Semifinal

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Jean-Romain Delaloye
Gareth Jones

Sotirios Trakas

Robin Johansson
Mats Wiktorsson
Ludovic Sauthier

Results

Team
Ukraine

Ukraine
Germany
Russia
Belarus
Italy

Italy
Hungary
Belarus
Russia
Greece

Switzerland
Great Britain
Greece
Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland

Result
666.18
664.80
649.98
635.07
618.33
616.98
610.41
604.08
598.98
584.37
582.63
549.27

503.43
502.98
493.14
461.55
431.67
393.27



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/14/04

Men, platform, Semifinal

Results
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Diver Team Result
1. Roman Volodkov Ukraine 628.98
2. Aliaksander Varlamov Belarus 600.63
3. Andrei Mamontov Belarus 589.74
4. Massimiliano Mazzucchi Italy 582.84
5. Tony Adam Germany 579.09
6. Alexey Kravtchenko Russia 567.69
7. Heiko Meyer 562.83
8. Francesco Dell"'Uomo Italy 561.21
9. Anton Zakharov Ukraine 539.70
10. Andras Hajnal Hungary 535.65
11. Gauvriilidis loannis Greece 535.32
12. Oleg Vikoulov Russia 521.16
13. Jean-Romain Delaloye Switzerland 503.43
14. Gareth Jones Great Britain 502.98
15. Sotirios Trakas Greece 493.14
16. Robin Johansson Sweden 461.55
17. Mats Wiktorsson Sweden 431.67
18. Ludovic Sauthier Switzerland 393.27



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/14/04

Men, platform, Preliminary
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Diver

Roman Volodkov
Aliaksander Varlamov
Andrei Mamontov
Massimiliano Mazzucchi
Tony Adam

Alexey Kravtchenko
Heiko Meyer
Francesco Dell"lUomo
Anton Zakharov
Gavriilidis loannis

. Andras Hajnal

. Gareth Jones

. Oleg Vikoulov

. Jean-Romain Delaloye
. Sotirios Trakas

. Robin Johansson

. Mats Wiktorsson

. Ludovic Sauthier

Results

Team
Ukraine
Belarus
Belarus
Italy
Germany
Russia

Italy
Ukraine
Greece
Hungary
Great Britain
Russia
Switzerland
Greece
Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland

Result
442 .47
422.52
417.75
406.41
402.54
401.13
381.84
376.95
366.57
361.35
356.34
343.20
340.56
336.96
329.88
307.41
269.28
260.19
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Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/11/04

Men, 3 meters syncro
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Diver

Nicola Marconi / Tommaso Marconi
Sergeuei Anikin / Vassily Lissovsky
Dmytro Lysenko / Yuriy Shlyakov
Javier lllana / Jose Miguel Gil
Alexandros Manos / Thomas Bimis
Andreas Wels / Tobias Schellenberg
Jukka Piekkanen / Ville Vahtola

S. Kuchmasov / A. Varlamov

Daniel Egana / José Egana

Results

Team
Italy
Russia
Ukraine
Spain
Greece
Germany
Finland
Belarus
Sweden

Result
322.50
321.90
321.24
319.56
308.85
307.80
302.40
295.77
295.26



Europameisterschaften
Madrid, 5/8/04

Men, platform syncro

NoahkrdbNE

Diver

Roman Volodkov / Anton Zakharov
O. Vikoulov / K. Khanbekov

Tony Adam / Heiko Meyer

A. Varlamov / A. Mamontov

M. Benedetti / F. Dell’'Uomo
Sotirios Trakas / loannis Gauvriilidis
Blake Aldridge / Gareth Jones

Results

Team
Ukraine
Russia
Germany
Belarus

Italy

Greece
Great Britain

Result
354.72
345.78
345.78
315.93
312.30
310.62
300.81
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